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Kingston (Ontario, Canada) Downsizing Online Auction - Westmor eland Rd

Auction Opens. Fri, Jun54:40pm ET

Lot

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033

Title

Lamp And Photo Lot

Chesterfield

Upright Piano

Piano Bench

Scandinavian Teak Sofa

Leather Swivel Recliner With Foot Stool
Leather Swivel Recliner With Foot Stool
Samsung TV With Pioneer Receiver
Misc Decorative Lot

Misc Kitchen Lot

Mixed Kitchen Lot

Tea Cups and Saucers

Misc Decorative Lot

Misc Decorative Lot

Large Misc Kitchen Lot

Kitchen Table And Chairs

Misc Art

Misc Lot

Misc Chair Lot With Fireplace Set
Print And Photo Lot

Misc Lot

Misc Art

Chest Of Drawers

Misc Book Lot

Misc Book Lot

Shelving Unit And Christmas Lot
Chest Of Drawers

File Cabinet And Book Shelf
Linen Lot

Misc Lot

Misc Sports Lot

Misc Lot

Electronics Lot

12

Auction Closes. Wed, Jun 10 12:00pm ET

Lot

0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
0063
0064
0065
0066

Title

Sewing And Craft Lot

Small Wood Vanity

Queen Size Mattress and Box Spring
Cedar Chest

Luggage And Purse Lot
Vintage Chair

Chest Of Drawers And Art
Lawn Furniture

Outdoor Furniture

BBQ

Peugeot Bike And Croquet Set
Craftsman Lawn Mower
Garden Lot

Lantern Lot

Misc Tool Lot

A Lot Of Tarps

Toro Electric Blower Vac
Garden Tool Lot

Sears Weedwacker And Hose
Battery Weed Trimmer And Weed Puller
Misc Wood Lot

Misc Lot

Misc Tool Lot

Misc Tool Lot

Misc Tool Lot

Misc Tool Lot

Misc Tool Lot

Misc Tool Lot

Misc Tool Lot

Camera Equipment

Camera Lot

Camera Lot

CameralLot



Lot

0067
0068
0069
0070
0071
0072
0073
0074
0075

05/10/24 05:46:16
Title

CameralLot

Camera Lot

Developing Equipment

Berry Baskets And Mason Jars
Misc Tool Lot

Misc Lot

Misc Cleaning Lot

Simonize Pressure Washer
Freezer

Items are asis, whereis and a disposal fee is charged for items not picked up at the scheduled
date/time/place. Please see thislink for more information and alist of independent 3rd party shippers.
Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such
cost of repair will be charged to your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools for
disassembly.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
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https://youbidlocal.zendesk.com/entries/22620511-Do-you-ship-items-

